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Filtres à particules diesel et catalyseurs d’oxydation diesel
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Precision-crafted flanges help 
guard against leakage

Included gaskets and clamps to 
reduce installation time and cost

Exact fit for 
easy installation

Upgraded stainless steel canisters 
improve durability and resist corrosion

Genuine OEM substrates 
enhance durability

•	 100% new units and no core required
•	 Stringent field testing for durability 

and extended service life
•	 Emission compliant for 2007 

and newer models
•	 Quick delivery (typically 1-2 

business days)
•	 3 year Nationwide unlimited 

mileage warranty

9001

Diesel Particulate Filters (DPF) 
& Oxidation Catalysts (DOC)

WHETHER IT’S FOR OVER‐THE‐ROAD LONG HAUL TRUCKS, route trucks, school or municipal 

buses, refuse trucks or construction vehicles, DuraFit™ is dedicated to providing you with 

replacement diesel particulate filters (DPFs) and Diesel Oxidation Catalysts (DOCs) that provide 

exceptional durability and service life.

We offer exact‐fit replacement DPFs 

and DOCs for almost every major 

diesel OEM. And DuraFit units meet 

or exceed all requirements and are 

engineered to fit precisely and come 

with required gaskets and clamps 

– getting your equipment back 

working faster.

HD CLASS 7 & 8

*Not legal for sale or use in the state of California.
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Call: 1.833.299.3288

OEM Engine Model DuraFit P/N OEM P/N Gasket P/N Clamp P/N

CA
TE

RP
IL

LA
R

C7 C17-0069 309-4565 / 305-6294 / 10R-6084 E30-0119 E27-0087

C7 C17-0122 290-7307 / 291-8513 / 294-8690 / 10R-6085 E30-0129 E27-0089

C7 / C9 / C13 C17-0052 291-8515 / 294-8692 / 309-6991 / 10R-6087 E30-0123

C7 / C15 C17-0033 304-7578 / 304-7579 / 10R-6082 E30-0119

C9 / C13 / C15 C17-0034 304-7505 / 304-7519 / 10R-7056 E30-0120

C9 / C13 / C15 C17-0040 290-0045 / 10R-6088 / 301-7856 E30-0123

C9 C17-0050 220-6054 / 250-0630 / 261-2318 / 264-1556 E30-0121

C13 / C15 C17-0051 291-8519 / 293-9990 / 294-8694 / 10R-6089 E30-0120

Diesel Particulate Filters (DPFs): Cross Reference Guide
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DESIGNED TO FIT. BUILT TO LAST.TM

H
eavy D

uty     DPF / DO
C

www.DuraFit-Exhaust.com

Diesel Particulate Filters (DPFs): Cross Reference Guide
OEM Engine Model DuraFit P/N OEM P/N Gasket P/N Clamp P/N

CU
M

M
IN

S

ISB C17-0029 4965287 / Q621386 E30-0116 E27-0087

B6.7 C17-0137 4394227/ A054M203/ 5579369/ A064B957 E27-0101

B6.7 / L9 C17-0138 4394579/ A055B959/ 2064075X/ 5579371/ A064B961

B6.7/ L9 C17-0139 4395009/ A055R127/ A064B971

ISB C17-0058 4965227 / Q621376 E30-0116 E27-0087

ISB C17-0081 2871461 / 3618711 / Q629355 E30-0116 E27-0087

ISB C17-0080 2871462 / Q629356 E30-0116 E27-0087

ISB C17-0091 5295603 / A040M135 E30-0116 E27-0087

ISB C17-0111 5295607 E30-0116 E27-0087

ISC C17-0042 4965229 / 4965286 / 4969838 / 4969839 / Q621371 / Q621377 / Q623316 / 
Q623804

E30-0117 E27-0084

ISC C17-0054 3103617 / 3976606 / 3978026 / 3999661 / 3999662 / Q165338 / Q619495A 
/ Q619725A / Q619733A / Q617940 / Q619495 / Q619496 / Q619725 / 
Q619733

E30-0117 E27-0084

ISC C17-0086 5295606 / A041D445 E30-0117 E27-0084

ISC / ISL C17-0074 2871459 / Q629361 E30-0117 E27-0084

ISL C17-0030 2871463 / Q629362 E30-0117 E27-0084

ISL / ISM C17-0031 2880169 / 2880281 / 4352921 / 4352923 / 2965244 / 3623370C93 / 
A047B789 / A047B792 / A29J952 / Q621378 / A029C896 / N8894071**

E30-0118 E27-0083

ISL/ISM C17-0038 4352920 / 4936737 / 4965055 / A047B793 / Q165489 / Q620940 / 
3817962C91

E30-0118 E27-0083

ISM C17-0043 4352989 / 4965224 / A046F194 / Q621402 E30-0118 E27-0083

ISM C17-0047 4352922 / 4965218 / A047B790 / Q621375 E30-0118 E27-0083

ISM C17-0087 2871838 / 2888231 / 5289769 / 5303922 / A030S045 / A035N640 / A042U501 
/ Q629289

E30-0156 E27-0091

ISM C17-0088 5273093 / A030K896 E30-0118 E27-0083

ISX C17-0032 2880168 / 4388409 / 4388410 / 4965129 / 4965226 / 4969700 / 4969701 / 
4969702 / 5283669 / 5283778 / 5297522 / 5297990 / A029C893 / A034X191 
/ A034X329 / A041L187 / A041M783 / A051G270 / A051G271 / Q165573 / 
Q621334 / Q621405 / Q621936 / Q621937

E30-0118 E27-0083

ISX C17-0037 2871578 / Q629458 E30-0118 E27-0083

ISX C17-0044 4388411 / 4965305 / 4965322 / 4965129 / 4969703 / 4965305 / 4969703 
/ 5283799 / 5297989 / 20970295 / 20970295 / 203223A / A0034X344 / 
A041M795 / A051G272 / Q621320 / Q621938 / 

E30-0118 E27-0083

ISX C17-0068 2871581 / Q629477 E30-0118 E27-0083

ISX C17-0073 5295605 / A040M139 E30-0117 E27-0084

ISX C17-0079 5295609 / A041D4448 E30-0118 E27-0083

ISX C17-0084 5283283 / 5295604 / A034H646 / A04M143 E30-0118 E27-0083

ISX C17-0095 4394580

X12 / X15 C17-0097 4394577/ A055B953/ 2078587X/ 2078587XS/ 5579297/ A064C013/ 
2522529C91/ 2520173C1/ 5633757/  4394979

D
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Call: 1.833.299.3288

OEM Engine Model DuraFit P/N OEM P/N Gasket P/N Clamp P/N

S60 / DD13 / 
DD15

C17-0036 6804908692 / 6804910294 / 6804910594 E30-0129 E27-0089

D
ET

RO
IT

 D
IE

SE
L

DD13 / DD15 C17-0067 A0014907192 / A6804910794 E30-0140 E27-0089

DD13 / DD15  
(1-BOX)

C17-0076 A0014903592 / A6804913594 / A6804910894 / A6804913494 / A0014903492 
/ A0004903792

E30-0116 E27-0088 / 
E27-0092

DD13 / DD15 
(1-BOX)

C17-0077 A6804910494 / A0004903692 E30-0116 E27-0088 / 
E27-0092

OM926 C17-0039 23537521 / A6804904392 / A6804905792 / A6804906192 / A6804908792 / 
A6804910094 / A6804910097

E30-0137

S50 C17-0066 E23535827 E30-0117 E27-0084

DD13 / DD15 C17-0096 A0014907692/ EA0014907692/ A6804914194 E30-0147 E27-0088 / 
E27-0092

S60 C17-0112 A6804910394 / A6804908592 E30-0129 E27-0089

OEM Engine Model DuraFit P/N OEM P/N Gasket P/N Clamp P/N

H
IN

O
 /

 IS
U

ZU

J08E C17-0083 S1805E0270 / S1805E0281 E30-0158 Not Required

J08E C17-0092 S1850E0B00/ S1850E0580/ S1805E0B5/ 174311690 E30-0116 Not Required

4HK1-TC C17-0070 897608056 / 898155142 / 8981551420 E30-0152 / 
E30-0153

Not Required

4HK1-TC C17-0071 8981470660 E30-0151 /
E30-0152

Not Required

6HK1 C17-0072 897608057 / 8976080573 E30-0153 Not Required

OEM Engine Model DuraFit P/N OEM P/N Gasket P/N Clamp P/N

M
A

CK
 /

 V
O

LV
O

MP7 C17-0075* 20231111 / 20992181 / 21048577 / 21395825 / 21804785 / 21817835 / 
85000899 / 85003793 / 85124613 / 85125682 / 21395826

E30-0129 E27-0089

MP7 / D11 C17-0044 20863859 / 20972095 / 21850651 / 85000761 / 85000751 / 85001352 / 
85001366 / 4965305 / 4965322 / 4969703 / 5283799 / 5297989 / 2388411 / 
44965129

E30-0118 E27-0083

MP7 / MP8 / D11 
/ D13

C17-0046 20864558 / 21905492 / 85001367 E30-0118 E27-0083

MP7 / MP8 / D11 
/ D13

C17-0089 21082068 / 21393279 / 21395827 / 21471269 / 22342601 / 22761989 / 
85124653

E30-0129 E27-0089

MP7 / MP8 / 
MP10 / D13

C17-0035 20231111 / 20992181 / 21048577 / 21395825 / 21804785 / 21817835 / 
85000899 / 85003793 / 85124613 / 85125682 / 21395826

E30-0129 E27-0089

MP8 / MP10 / 
D11 / D13

C17-0045 20864127 / 21850658 / 85000726 E30-0127 E27-0085

MP8 / MP10 / 
D13  

C17-0057 21212426 / 21212428 / 21212429 / 21212431 / 21415912 / 21755606 / 
21756429 / 22413832 / 22806823 / 22810502 / 22810503 / 85126281

E30-0130 E27-0091

MP8 / MP10 / 
D13 / D16

C17-0048 20864316 / 21851879 / 21905428 / 85000725 E30-0127 E27-0084

D11 / D13, MP7 
/ MP8

C17-0094 22776213/ 23108407 E30-0130 E27-0091

Diesel Particulate Filters (DPFs): Cross Reference Guide
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DESIGNED TO FIT. BUILT TO LAST.TM www.DuraFit-Exhaust.com

OEM Engine Model DuraFit P/N OEM P/N Gasket P/N Clamp P/N

PA
CC

A
R

MX C17-0093 1906311PE

MX C17-0103 1900626PE / A041D451 E30-0118 E27-0083

MX C17-0136 A055H506/ 2131533PE/ 4710335/ 501153R91

MX13 C17-0037 1827739PE E30-0118 E27-0083

MX13 C17-0068 2871581 / 1827310PE E30-0118 E27-0083

MX11 / MX13 C17-0140 2134929/ 2134929PE

PX8 C17-0042 4969838 E30-0117 E27-0084

OEM Engine Model DuraFit P/N OEM P/N Gasket P/N Clamp P/N

MaxxForce 11 
/ 13

C17-0127 264828C91/ 5010849R1/ 2604043C91 E30-0082 E27-0143

MaxxForce 15 C17-0128 2608438C91/ 2606157C91/ 3936996C91/ 4166543

A26 C17-0136 2516807C91

N
AV

IS
TA

R 
/ 

IN
TE

RN
AT

IO
N

A
L

MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0041 5010832R91 / A0074039 / 2594131C91 E30-0124 E27-0086

MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0060 82003341 / 2593981C91 / 2594022C91 / 2604873C91 / 2605123C91 / 
5010836R91 / 5010847R91 / S00383921 / 2605123C1 / 5010836R91 / 
5010847R1 / 2597475C91 / A00383921

E30-0125 / 
E30-0126

Not Required

MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0061 5010834R91 / 2594356C91 / 2594356R91 E30-0125 / 
E30-0126

Not Required

MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0082 5010850R1 / 2605124C1 / 2605837C1 / 2605837C91 E30-0124 E27-0086

MaxxForce 7 / 8 
/ DT

C17-0053 2594165C91 / 5010830R91 E30-0124 E27-0086

MaxxForce 9 / 10 C17-0062 2605796C91 / 2611630C91 / 5010846R1 / 5010852R1 / 2604870C91 / 
A00317258

E30-0125 / 
E30-0126

Not Required

MaxxForce 9 / 10 
/ DT

C17-0064 82002806 / 2605039C91 / 2612521C91 / 2613113C91 / 3712647C91 / 
5010843R1 / 2604430C91 / 2604430R91 / A00420195

E30-0124 E27-0086

MaxxForce 11 
/ 13

C17-0055 5010851R1 / 2596665C91 / Q622369 E30-0118 E27-0083

MaxxForce 11 
/ 13

C17-0056 2604830C91 / 3859691C94 / 5010845R1 / 2604046C91 / 2604830C91 / 
3859691C93

E30-0118 E27-0094

MaxxForce 11 
/ 13

C17-0059 2604823C91 / 5010844R1 / 2603961C91 / 3859549C93 E30-0118 E27-0094

MaxxForce 13 C17-0032 5010848R1 / 2601229C91 / Q621944 E30-0118 E27-0083

MaxxForce 13 C17-0079 2510616C91 / 2511460C1 / 5011031R91 E30-0118 E27-0083

MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0106 2594363C91/ 2514351C91/ 5010838R91/ 2514788C91 E30-0124 / 
E30-0125

E27-0086

DT / 9 / 10 C17-0107 2594369C91 E30-0125 / 
E30-0124

E27-0086

MaxxForce DT / 7 C17-0124 2510963C1/ 2510964C1/ 2609066C91/ 5010910R91 Not Required

D
PF Cross Reference G

uide

Diesel Particulate Filters (DPFs): Cross Reference Guide
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DPF IMAGE DIRECTORY
Class 7-8 Trucks

Not legal for sale or use in the state of California.6

C17-0034

C17-0031 C17-0032

C17-0033

C17-0030

C17-0036C17-0035

C17-0043C17-0041 C17-0042

C17-0040

C17-0044

C17-0039

C17-0029

C17-0038C17-0037



www.DuraFit-Exhaust.com
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DESIGNED TO FIT. BUILT TO LAST.TM

Class 7-8 Trucks
DPF IMAGE DIRECTORY

C17-0059 C17-0060

Not legal for sale or use in the state of California.    |   Toll Free: 1.833.299.3288 7

C17-0056C17-0055C17-0054

C17-0058

C17-0048C17-0045 C17-0046 C17-0047

C17-0051 C17-0052
C17-0053

C17-0050

C17-0057

C17-0061
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Call: 1.833.299.3288

DPF IMAGE DIRECTORY
Class 7-8 Trucks
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Not legal for sale or use in the state of California.8

C17-0079C17-0076 C17-0077

C17-0074 C17-0075

C17-0080

C17-0071

C17-0073

C17-0070

C17-0072

C17-0066

C17-0068 C17-0069

C17-0067C17-0062 C17-0064
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Class 7-8 Trucks
DPF IMAGE DIRECTORY

Not legal for sale or use in the state of California.    |   Toll Free: 1.833.299.3288 9

C17-0089

C17-0083

C17-0091

C17-0097

C17-0092 C17-0094 C17-0096

C17-0081

C17-0087C17-0086 C17-0088

C17-0084C17-0082

C17-0103 C17-0106 C17-0107
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Call: 1.833.299.3288

DPF IMAGE DIRECTORY
Class 7-8 Trucks
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Not legal for sale or use in the state of California.10

C17-0124

C17-0139 C17-0140C17-0137

C17-0111 C17-0121

C17-0128 C17-0136

C17-0138

C17-0112 C17-0122

C17-0127
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OEM Engine Model DuraFit P/N OEM P/N Gasket P/N Clamp P/N

CU
M

M
IN

S

ISB C20-0001 4965285 / 5284780 / A035H236 / Q621385 E30-0116 E27-0087

ISC C20-0002 4965284 / 5287496 / Q621275 / A035H295 E30-0117 E27-0084

ISM C20-0003 4965243 / 5287191 / A035G674 / Q621301 E30-0118 E27-0083

ISM C20-0004 4965223 / 5287521 / A035H536 / Q621401 E30-0118 E27-0083

ISX C20-0005
2888249 / 4965030 / 4965317 / 4969542 / A030W858 / Q620970 / 
Q621430 / Q621503

E30-0118 E27-0083

ISX C20-0006 2888248 / 4330064 / 4965225 / A047B275 / A030W857 / Q621404 E30-0118 E27-0083

ISX C20-0007 2888247 / 4965304 / A035W856 / Q621319 E30-0118 E27-0083

ISC / ISL C20-0011 26326120259 / 2871923 / 2871469 / A029B190
E30-0117 / 
E30-0146

E27-0084

ISL C20-0012 26266120055 / 2880589 / A029S790
E30-0117 / 
E30-0146

E27-0084

ISC C20-0016 4965352 / 5287491 / A035H299 / Q621560
E30-0117 / 
E30-0146

E27-0084

ISL/ISM C20-0017 4936736 / 4969719 / 4965054 / A035H544
E30-0118 / 
E30-0144

E27-0083

ISX C20-0018 4965053 / 2888261 / 2596690C91 / 4969718
E30-0118 / 
E30-0144

E27-0083

ISX C20-0019 2871496 / 2888250 / A030W859 / 2880317
E30-0118 / 
E30-0144

E27-0083

ISX C20-0020
4936734 / 4969721 / 2880259 / 2888262 / 4965079 / A030X734 / 
Q622230

E30-0118 / 
E30-0144

E27-0083

ISX C20-0028 2885941 / 2888263 / 2885941
E30-0118 / 
E30-0144

E27-0083

ISX C20-0030# 5309560 / 4353264
E30-0118 / 
E30-0144

E27-0083

ISB C20-0033 4965222 / 5287477 E30-0116 E27-0087

ISX C20-0034# 5287231 / 5298349 / 4353221 

ISX C20-0035 2880505
E30-0118 / 
E30-0144

E27-0083

ISL-G C20-0042 4969770 / 4969771 / Q621799 / Q622913 E30-0117 E27-0084

ISB C20-0046 4965338 / 5287474

ISX C20-0053 2880174
E30-0144 / 
E30-0118

 E27-0083

ISB C20-0055 2885940 E30-0117 E27-0084

ISC / ISL C20-0061 4965353/ 5287489 E30-0116  E27-0087

ISM C20-0062 4969846/ 5287522 E30-0118 E27-0083

ISM C20-0063 5287516/ 4969668
E30-0144 / 
E30-0118

E27-0083

ISB C20-0066 4353324/5287262/5301062/ 5308480/4353326/A040K538 E30-0116 E27-0087

ISX C20-0084 4395011/ A055R125/ 5579299/ A064C118

ISX C20-0085 4353285/ 4329543/ 5298345
E30-0144 / 
E30-0118

E27-0083

Diesel Oxidation Catalysts (DOCs): Cross Reference Guide

D
O

C Cross Reference G
uide

Not legal for sale or use in the state of California.    |   Toll Free: 1.833.299.3288 11

# DEVELOPMENTAL PART



www.DuraFit-Exhaust.com   |

H
ea

vy
 D

ut
y 

   
 D

PF
 /

 D
O

C

Call: 1.833.299.3288

Diesel Oxidation Catalysts (DOCs): Cross Reference Guide
OEM Engine Model DuraFit P/N OEM P/N Gasket P/N Clamp P/N

CU
M

M
IN

S

ISX C20-0085 4353285/ 4329543/ 5298345
E30-0144 / 
E30-0118

E27-0083

ISL C20-0086 5304054 E30-0118 E27-0083

ISX C20-0096 2880502 / 2888257
E30-0144 /
E30-0118

E27-0083

ISB C20-0098 2880520 E30-0116 E27-0087

ISB / PX6 C20-0099 2880499 E30-0116 E27-0087

ISB C20-0101 4353352/ 5302638 E30-0116 E27-0087

ISC / PX8 C20-0104 2871929 E30-0117 E27-0084

ISL C20-0110 4353289 E30-0117 E27-0084

ISB / ISL C20-0111 4353303 E30-0117 E27-0084

ISX C20-0114 4353251/ 5300526/ 528900
E30-0118 / 
E30-0145

E27-0083

ISX C20-0117 5313770/4353274

ISX C20-0200
2880165 / 2880385 / 2880506 / 2880582 / 4353249 / 5298340 / 
5286910 / 2880501 / A029A324 / A035E403 / A0419368 / A047V447

E30-0118 / 
E30-0144

E27-0083

OEM Engine Model DuraFit P/N OEM P/N Gasket P/N Clamp P/N

D
ET

RO
IT

 D
IE

SE
L 

/ 
 

M
ER

CE
D

ES

DD15 C20-0010 A6804901592 / A6804901692 / A6804903014 / A6804901214
E30-0129 / 
E30-0144

E27-0089 / 
E27-0091

DD15 C20-0064 A6804901614
E30-0129 / 
E30-0144

E27-0091

DD13 / DD15 / S60 
/ MBE4000

C20-0068 A6804901314
E30-0129 / 
E30-0144

E27-0091

DD13 / DD15 / S60 
/ MBE4000

C20-0069 A6804901814
E30-0129 / 
E30-0144

E27-0091

DD13 / DD15 / S60 
/ MBE4000

C20-0070 A6804901714
E30-0129 / 
E30-0144

E27-0091

DD13 / DD15 C20-0091 A6804901414/ 6804901414

4000 / Series 60 C20-0091 A6804901414/ 6804901414

OEM Engine Model DuraFit P/N OEM P/N Gasket P/N Clamp P/N

M
A

CK
 /

 V
O

LV
O

MP7 C20-0008 20863840 / 21850643 / 85000777 / 85001356 E30-0118 E27-0083

D11 / D13 C20-0009 20864129/ 21850645/ 20864120/ 85001355/ 85013895/ Q621417

MP7 / MP8 / D11 
/ D13

C20-0043# 20864132 / 21850647 / 85001354

MP7 / MP8 / D11 
/ D13

C20-0044 21212405 / 21756505 / 21212407 / 21756506

D
O

C 
Cr

os
s 

Re
fe

re
nc

e 
G

ui
de

Not legal for sale or use in the state of California.12 12
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Diesel Oxidation Catalysts (DOCs): Cross Reference Guide
OEM Engine Model DuraFit P/N OEM P/N Gasket P/N Clamp P/N

N
AV

IS
TA

R 
/ 

M
A

XX
FO

RC
E 

/ 
IN

TE
RN

AT
IO

N
A

L

MaxxForce 7 / DT C20-0021 2594454C91 / 2597007C91

MaxxForce 11 / 13 C20-0022# 2596690C91

MaxxForce 13 C20-0023 2604039C91 / 3865483C93 / 3869133C93 / 5010811R91 E30-0146 Not Required

MaxxForce 13 C20-0024 5010812R91 / 2603960C91 / 3859549C93 E30-0146 Not Required

MaxxForce 9 / 10 C20-0025 2595714C91 E30-0125 Not Required

MaxxForce 7 / DT C20-0026 2596407C92/ 2595007C91/ 501122R91/ 2510787C91

MaxxForce 9 / DT C20-0027 2605802C1/ 5011044R1/ 2605128C1/ 2605126C1 E30-0125 Not Required

MaxxForce 7 / DT C20-0029 2605332C91 E30-0124 E27-0086

MaxxForce 7 / DT C20-0031 2594140C91 / 2594146C91 E30-0124 E27-0086

MaxxForce 7 / DT C20-0036 2594200C91 E30-0125 Not Required

MaxxForce 13 C20-0050 2596666C91/ Q622370
E30-0144 /
E30-0118

E27-0083

MaxxForce 11 / 13 C20-0073 2603456C91/ A030D952
E30-0144 / 
E30-0127

E27-0084

N13 C20-0117 2510787C91/2510787C92

MaxxForce 11 / 13 C20-0127 2604042C91/ 5010813R91
E30-0146 / 
E30-0143

E27-0082

OEM
Engine Model DuraFit P/N OEM P/N Gasket P/N Clamp P/N

PA
CC

A
R

MX C20-0013# 26222150600 / 1837303PE / 2871577NX

MX C20-0048 187300
E30-0144 / 
E30-0118

E27-0083

ISX C20-0081 4353284/ 5298350/ 5287100/ 4329542
E30-0144 / 
E30-0118

E27-0083

PX6 C20-0098 A029U604 E30-0116 E27-0087

ISB / PX6 C20-0099 2880499 E30-0116 E27-0087

ISC / PX8 C20-0104 2871929 E30-0117 E27-0084

D
O

C Cross Reference G
uide

Not legal for sale or use in the state of California.    |   Toll Free: 1.833.299.3288 13
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D
O

C 
Im

ag
e 

D
ire

ct
or

y

DOC IMAGE DIRECTORY
Class 7- 8 Trucks

C20-0004

14

C20-0007 C20-0008C20-0006

C20-0010

C20-0012 C20-0014 C20-0015

C20-0011

C20-0002 C20-0003C20-0001

Not legal for sale or use in the state of California.

C20-0005

C20-0009
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DOC IMAGE DIRECTORY
Class 7- 8 Trucks

D
O

C Im
age D

irectory

C20-0017 C20-0018 C20-0019

C20-0020

C20-0016

   |   Toll Free: 1.833.299.3288 15

C20-0025

C20-0027

C20-0023 C20-0024

Not legal for sale or use in the state of California.

C20-0028

C20-0026
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D
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C 
Im

ag
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D
ire

ct
or

y

DOC IMAGE DIRECTORY
Class 7- 8 Trucks

C20-0042

C20-0046

C20-0044

C20-0048 C20-0050

C20-0029

C20-0031

C20-0033

C20-0035

C20-0036
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DOC IMAGE DIRECTORY
Class 7- 8 Trucks

D
O

C Im
age D

irectory

C20-0063 C20-0064C20-0062

C20-0053

C20-0058

C20-0055

C20-0059

C20-0066

C20-0057

C20-0061

C20-0068 C20-0069



www.DuraFit-Exhaust.com   |

Call: 1.833.299.3288
D

O
C 

Im
ag

e 
D

ire
ct

or
y

DOC IMAGE DIRECTORY
Class 7- 8 Trucks

Not legal for sale or use in the state of California.18

C20-0098

C20-0084 C20-0085 C20-0086

C20-0070 C20-0073 C20-0081

C20-0099

C20-091 C20-0094 C20-0096
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DOC IMAGE DIRECTORY
Class 7- 8 Trucks

D
O

C Im
age D

irectory

Not legal for sale or use in the state of California.    |   Toll Free: 1.833.299.3288 19

C20-0101 C20-0104 C20-0110

C20-0111

C20-0202

C20-0201C20-0127

C20-0220

C20-0200

C20-0221

C20-0114 C20-0117
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V-BAND CLAMP TYPES

20

V-
BA

N
D

 C
LA

M
PS

All Hardware is included with DPF or DOC orders.

Type 1 Type 2 Type 3

20

✔ Best return on your DPF investment
✔ Improved OEM designs and materials extend service life
✔ Exact-fit DPF units install quickly to minimize downtime

✔ Designed, manufactured and proven in North America
✔ 3-year Nationwide Industry-leading unlimited mileage warranty

Benefits of DuraFit OEM DPF and DOC Replacement

Not legal for sale or use in the state of California.
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V-Band Clamps (for DPFs & DOCs): Cross Reference Guide

V-BAN
D

 CLAM
PS

DESIGNED TO FIT. BUILT TO LAST.TM

OEM Engine Model OE Clamp P/N Description DuraFit P/N Fits DPF Fits DOC

CU
M

M
IN

S

ISL / ISM / ISX
2871863/4965098/
21445455

Cummins 13.38" V Clamp E27-0083

C17-0031 / C17-0032 / 
C17-0037 / C17-0038 / 
C17-0043 / C17-0044 / 
C17-0047 / C17-0055 / 
C17-0068 / C17-0079 / 
C17-0084 / C17-0088 / 
C17-0103

C20-0003 / C20-0004 / 
C20-0005 / C20-0006 / 
C20-0007 / C20-0008 / 
C20-0017 / C20-0018 / 
C20-0019 / C20-0020 / 
C20-0028 / C20-0035 / 
C20-0200

ISC / ISL / ISX
4965086/4965097/
2871862/4965072

Cummins 11.88" V Clamp E27-0084

C17-0030 / C17-0042 / 
C17-0048 / C17-0054 / 
C17-0066 / C17-0073 / 
C17-0074 / C17-0086

C20-0002 / C20-0011 / 
C20-0012 / C20-0016

ISB 4965063/2793260 Cummins 10.35" V Clamp E27-0087

C17-0029 / C17-0058 / 
C17-0069 / C17-0080 / 
C17-0081 / C17-0091 / 
C17-0111

C20-0001 / C20-0033

OEM Engine Model OE Clamp P/N Description DuraFit P/N Fits DPF Fits DOC

D
ET

RO
IT

 D
IE

SE
L 

/ 
M

ER
CE

D
ES DD13 / DD15

A4709950002/
A0019959802

Detroit Diesel 
14.52" V Clamp

E27-0085 C17-0045 / C17-0067

DD13 / DD15 
(One-box)

A6809950202
Detroit 10.55" V Clamp 
(One Box)

E27-0088 C17-0076 / C17-0077

DD13 / DD15 
(One-box)

A6809950302
Detroit 10.55" Flat Band 
Clamp (One Box)

E27-0092 C17-0076 / C17-0077

MB 0926 A6809950102
Detroit Diesel 10.5" ID 
V Band Clamp

E27-0096 C17-0039

OEM Engine Model OE Clamp P/N Description DuraFit P/N Fits DPF Fits DOC

M
A

CK
 /

 V
O

LV
O MP7/MP8 2871863 / 4965098

Mack/Volvo 13.38"  
V Clamp

E27-0083 C17-0044/C17-0046 C20-0008

MP7 / MP8 / 
D11 / D13

2104852/21048521
Mack/Volvo 14.13" 
V Clamp

E27-0089
C17-0035 / C17-0036 / 
C17-0075 / C17-0089 / 
C17-0112 / C17-0122

C20-0010

MP8 / D13 21212520/85124753
Mack/Volvo 14 in.  
V Clamp

E27-0091 C17-0057 / C17-0087
C20-0068 / C20-0069 / 
C20-00070

OEM Engine Model OE Clamp P/N Description DuraFit P/N Fits DPF Fits DOC

N
AV

IS
TA

R 
/ 

IN
TE

RN
AT

IO
N

A
L

7/DT 2594128C1/100123-1 Navistar 9.37" V Clamp E27-0086
C17-0041 / C17-0053 / 
C17-0064 / C17-0082

C20-0029 / C20-0031

MaxxForce 
11/13

2604049C91 Navistar  Tape 3/4" x 108' E27-0094 C17-0056 / C17-0059

   |   Toll Free: 1.833.299.3288 21



www.DuraFit-Exhaust.com   |

Call: 1.833.299.3288
G

AS
KE

TS

22

Gaskets (for DPFs & DOCs): Cross Reference Guide
OEM OE Gasket P/N Description DuraFit P/N Fits DPF Fits DOC

CA
TE

RP
IL

LA
R 2793259 Caterpillar 11" E30-0119 C17-0033 / C17-0069

2785711 Caterpiller 14" E30-0120 C17-0034 / C17-0051

2471899 Caterpilar 
ID 11.9" X OD 12.66" X .062" 

E30-0121 C17-0050

2792123 Caterpillar 13.5" E30-0123 C17-0040 / C17-0052

OEM OE Gasket P/N Description DuraFit P/N Fits DPF Fits DOC

CU
M

M
IN

S

2871451 Cummins 
10 5/16" x 9 1/2"

E30-0116 C17-0029 / C17-0058 / C17-0076 / 
C17-0077 / C17-0080/C17-0081/
C17-0091 / C17-0111

C20-0001/C20-0033

2871452 Cummins 
11 13/16" x 10 15/16"

E30-0117 C17-0030 / C17-0042 / C17-0054 / 
C17-0055 / C17-0066 / C17-0073 / 
C17-0074 / C17-0086

C20-0002/C20-0011/ 
C20-0012/C20-0016

2871453/21371338/
2601233C1

Cummins 
13 5/16" x 12 7/16"

E30-0118 C17-0031 / C17-0032 / C17-0037 / 
C17-0038 / C17-0043 / C17-0044 / 
C17-0046 / C17-0047 / C17-0055 /
C17-0056 / C17-0059 / C17-0068 / 
C17-0079 / C17-0084 / C17-0088 / 
C17-0103

C20-0003 / C20-0004 / 
C20-0005 / C20-0006 /  
C20-0007 / C20-0008 /  
C20-0017 / C20-0018 /  
C20-0019 / C20-0020 /  
C20-0028 / C20-0030 / 
C20-0035 / C20-0200

21371339 Cummins 14 5/16" x 131/2" E30-0127 C17-0045/C17-0048 C20-0009

21371340/2866337 Cummins 5"ID x 6"OD E30-0144 C20-0010 / C20-0017 /  
C20-0018 / C20-0019 /  
C20-0020 / C20-0028 /  
C20-0035 / C20-0064 /  
C20-0068 / C20-0069 /  
C20-0070 / C20-0200

2866636/Q312526 Cummins 4" x 4-3/4" E30-0146 C20-0011 / C20-0012 / 
C20-0016 / C20-0023 / 
C20-0024

OEM OE Gasket P/N Description DuraFit P/N Fits DPF Fits DOC

D
ET

RO
IT

 D
IE

SE
L

21048511 Detroit 13.375" x 13.687 E30-0129 C17-0035 / C17-0036 / C17-0075 / 
C17-0089 / C17-0112 / C17-0122

C20-0010 / C20-0064 /  
C20-0068 / C20-0069 / 
C20-0070

A6804910180 Detroit 10.5"x11.25" E30-0137 C17-0039

A4709970045 Spiral Wnd 14 1/4 X 13 5/16 E30-0140 C17-0067

A6804910480 Detroit 9.75 X 10.125 E30-0147 C17-0076

A4709971145 Detroit 13.32" x 13.64" E30-0148

OEM OE Gasket P/N Description DuraFit P/N Fits DPF Fits DOC

H
IN

O

S171041930 10 Hole Gasket 8.25" ID E30-0158 C17-0083



www.DuraFit-Exhaust.com
G

ASKETS

Gaskets (for DPFs & DOCs): Cross Reference Guide
OEM OE Gasket P/N Description DuraFit P/N Fits DPF Fits DOC

IS
U

ZU

8-97628257-0 8 1/4 ID x 9 11/16OD E30-0151 C17-0071

8-97611080-0 Isuzu 8" ID X 9.5"OD E30-0152 C17-0070 / C17-0071

897611080/
897628257 

Isuzu 10.53"OD E30-0153 C17-0070 / C17-0072

OEM OE Gasket P/N Description DuraFit P/N Fits DPF Fits DOC

M
A

CK
/V

O
LV

O

21371339 Mack/Volvo 14 
5/16" x 131/2"

E30-0127 C17-0045 / C17-0048

21212522 Mack/Volvo 13"ID x 14"OD E30-0130 C17-0057

21371340/2866337 Mack/Volvo 5" ID x 6" OD E30-0144 C20-0015/C20-0018/ 
C20-0039

21095726 Mack/Volvo Gasket 5 1/4" E30-0150

OEM OE Gasket P/N Description DuraFit P/N Fits DPF Fits DOC

N
AV

IS
TA

R/
IN

TE
RN

AT
IO

N
A

L 2594129C1 International 8" x 9- 5/16" E30-0124 C17-0041 / C17-0053 / C17-0064 / 
C17-0082

C20-0029 / C20-0031

2593998C1 International Flange Round 
Gasket 5"

E30-0125 C17-0060 / C17-0061 / C17-0062 C20-0025 / C20-0036

2593986C1 International Flange Flat 
Gasket 5"

E30-0126 C17-0060/C17-0061/C17-0062

2604051C91 International Gasket Tape 
3/4" X 108'

E30-0143 C17-0056/C17-0059

DESIGNED TO FIT. BUILT TO LAST.TM

23   |   Toll Free: 1.833.299.3288
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CATERPILLAR CUMMINS

OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

00116233 C7 C17-0069

10R-6082 C7 / C15 C17-0033

10R-6084 C7 C17-0069

10R-6085 C7 C17-0122

10R-6087 C7 / C9 / C13 C17-0052

10R-6088 C9 / C13 / C15 C17-0040

10R-6089 C13 / C15 C17-0051

10R-7056 C9 / C13 / C15 C17-0034

173-3481 C13 / C15 C17-0051

220-6054 C9 C17-0050

250-0630 C9 C17-0050

261-2318 C9 C17-0050

264-1556 C9 C17-0050

290-0045 C9 / C13 / C15 C17-0040

290-7307 C7 C17-0122

291-8513 C7 C17-0122

291-8515 C7 / C9 / C13 C17-0052

291-8519 C13 / C15 C17-0051

293-9990 C13 / C15 C17-0051

294-8690 C7 C17-0122

294-8692 C7 / C9 / C13 C17-0052

294-8694 C13 / C15 C17-0051

301-7856 C9 / C13 / C15 C17-0040

304-7502 C9 / C13 / C15 C17-0034

304-7519 C9 / C13 / C15 C17-0034

304-7578 C7 / C15 C17-0033

304-7579 C7 / C15 C17-0033

305-4565 C7 C17-0069

305-6294 C7 C17-0069

309-0000 C7 C17-0069

309-6991 C7 / C9 / C13 C17-0052

P239839 C9 / C13 / C15 C17-0034

P239840 C13 / C15 C17-0051

OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

2871459 ISL C17-0074

2871461 ISB C17-0081

2871462 ISB C17-0080

2871463 ISL C17-0030

2871578 ISX C17-0037

2871581 ISX C17-0068

2871838 ISM C17-0087

2880168 ISX C17-0032

2880169 ISL / ISM C17-0031

2880281 ISL / ISM C17-0031

2888231 ISM C17-0087

3103617 ISC C17-0054

3618711 ISB C17-0081

3976606 ISC C17-0054

3978026 ISC C17-0054

3999661 ISC C17-0054

3999662 ISC C17-0054

4352920 ISL / ISM C17-0038

4352921 ISL / ISM C17-0031

4352922 ISM C17-0047

4352923 ISL / ISM C17-0031

4352989 ISM C17-0043

4388409 ISX C17-0032

4388410 ISX C17-0032

4388411 ISX C17-0044

4394227 B6.7 C17-0137

4394577 X12 / X15 C17-0097

4394579 B6.7 / L9 C17-0138

4394580 ISX C17-0095

4394979 X12 / X15 C17-0097

4395009 B6.7/ L9 C17-0139

4936737 ISL / ISM C17-0038

Diesel Particulate Filters Interchange: by OEM Number

D
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CUMMINS CUMMINS

OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

4965055 ISL / ISM C17-0038

4965129 ISX C17-0032

4965218 ISM C17-0047

4965224 ISM C17-0043

4965226 ISX C17-0032

4965227 ISB C17-0058

4965229 ISC C17-0042

4965244 ISL C17-0031

4965286 ISC C17-0042

4965287 ISB C17-0029

4965305 ISX C17-0044

4965322 ISX C17-0044

4969700 ISX C17-0032

4969701 ISX C17-0032

4969702 ISX C17-0032

4969703 ISX C17-0044

4969838 ISC C17-0042

4969839 ISC C17-0042

5273093 ISM C17-0088

5283283 ISX C17-0084

5283669 ISX C17-0032

5283778 ISX C17-0032

5283799 ISX C17-0044

5289769 ISM C17-0087

5295603 ISB C17-0091

5295604 ISX C17-0084

5295605 ISX C17-0073

5295606 ISC C17-0086

5295607 ISB C17-0111

5295609 ISX C17-0079

5297522 ISX C17-0032

5297989 ISX C17-0044

5297990 ISX C17-0032

OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

5303922 ISM C17-0087

5579297 X12 / X15 C17-0097

5579369 B6.7 C17-0137

5579371 B6.7 / L9 C17-0138

5633757 X12 / X15 C17-0097

694200 ISX C17-0032

20970295 ISX C17-0044

061794A0A ISC C17-0054

203223A ISX C17-0044

2064075X B6.7 / L9 C17-0138

2078587X X12 / X15 C17-0097

2078587XS X12 / X15 C17-0097

2520173C1 X12 / X15 C17-0097

2522529C91 X12 / X15 C17-0097

3623370C93 ISM C17-0031

3817962C91 ISM C17-0038

4965129D ISX C17-0044

A0034X344 ISX C17-0044

A029C893 ISX C17-0032

A029C896 ISL / ISM C17-0031

A030K896 ISM C17-0088

A030S045 ISM C17-0087

A034H646 ISX C17-0084

A034X191 ISX C17-0032

A034X329 ISX C17-0032

A035N640 ISM C17-0087

A040M135 ISB C17-0091

A040M139 ISX C17-0073

A040M143 ISX C17-0084

A041D445 ISC C17-0086

A041D448 ISX C17-0079

A041L187 ISX C17-0032

A041M783 ISX C17-0032

A041M795 ISX C17-0044

Diesel Particulate Filters Interchange: by OEM Number

D
PF Interchange - by O

EM
 N

um
ber
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OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

A042U501 ISM C17-0087

A046F194 ISM C17-0043

A047B789 ISL / ISM C17-0031

A047B790 ISM C17-0047

A047B792 ISL / ISM C17-0031

A047B793 ISL / ISM C17-0038

A051G270 ISX C17-0032

A051G271 ISX C17-0032

A051G272 ISX C17-0044

A054M203 B6.7 C17-0137

A055B953 X12 / X15 C17-0097

A055B959 B6.7 / L9 C17-0138

A055R127 B6.7/ L9 C17-0139

A064B957 B6.7 C17-0137

A064B961 B6.7 / L9 C17-0138

A064B971 B6.7/ L9 C17-0139

A064C013 X12 / X15 C17-0097

A29J952 ISL / ISM C17-0031

Q165338 ISC C17-0054

Q165489 ISL / ISM C17-0038

Q165573 ISX C17-0032

Q617940 ISC C17-0054

Q617940A ISC C17-0054

Q619495 ISC C17-0054

Q619495A ISC C17-0054

Q619496 ISC C17-0054

Q619725 ISC C17-0054

Q619725A ISC C17-0054

OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

Q619733 ISC C17-0054

Q619733A ISC C17-0054

Q620940 ISL / ISM C17-0038

Q621320 ISX C17-0044

Q621334 ISX C17-0032

Q621371 ISC C17-0042

Q621375 ISM C17-0047

Q621376 ISB C17-0058

Q621377 ISC C17-0042

Q621378 ISL / ISM C17-0031

Q621386 ISB C17-0029

Q621386A ISB C17-0029

Q621402 ISM C17-0043

Q621405 ISX C17-0032

Q621936 ISX C17-0032

Q621937 ISX C17-0032

Q621938 ISX C17-0044

Q623316 ISC C17-0042

Q623804 ISC C17-0042

Q629289 ISM C17-0087

Q629355 ISB C17-0081

Q629356 ISB C17-0080

Q629361 ISC / ISL C17-0074

Q629362 ISL C17-0030

Q629458 ISX C17-0037

Q629477 ISX C17-0068

Q649206 ISC C17-0042

Q649402 ISX C17-0044

Diesel Particulate Filters Interchange: by OEM Number
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DETROIT DIESEL / MERCEDESDETROIT DIESEL / MERCEDES

OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

23535827 S50 C17-0066

23537521 MB OM926 C17-0039

6804908592 Series 60 C17-0112

6804908692 Series 60 C17-0036

6804910294 Series 60 C17-0036

6804910594 Series 60 C17-0036

A0004903692 DD13 / DD16 C17-0077

A0014903492 DD13 / DD15 / DD16 C17-0076

A0014903592 DD13 / DD15 C17-0076

A0014907192 DD13 C17-0067

A0014907692 DD13 / DD15 C17-0096

A680413594 DD15 C17-0076

A6804903692 DD16 C17-0077

A6804903792 DD13 / DD15 / DD16 C17-0076

A6804904392 MB OM926 C17-0039

A6804905792 MB OM926 C17-0039

A6804906192 MB OM926 C17-0039

A6804908592 Series 60 C17-0112

A6804908692 S60 C17-0036

A6804908792 MB OM926 C17-0039

A6804910094 MB OM926 C17-0039

A6804910097 MB OM926 C17-0039

A6804910294 S60 C17-0036

A6804910394 Series 60 C17-0112

A6804910494 DD15 C17-0077

A6804910594 Series 60 C17-0036

A6804910794 DD13 / DD15 C17-0067

A6804910894 DD13 / DD15 / DD16 C17-0076

A6804913494 DD13 / DD15 / DD16 C17-0076

A6804913594 DD13 C17-0076

A6804914194 DD13 / DD15 C17-0096

E23535827 S50 C17-0066

EA0014903492 DD13 / DD15 C17-0076

EA0014907692 DD13 / DD15 C17-0096

EA6804910294 Series 60 C17-0036

EA6804910394 Series 60 C17-0112

EA6804910494 DD13 C17-0077

OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

EA6804910594 S60 C17-0036

EA6804910794 DD13 / DD15 C17-0067

EA6804910894 DD13 / DD15 / DD16 C17-0076

R23537521 MB OM926 C17-0039

RA0014907192 DD15 C17-0067

RA6804908692 Series 60 C17-0036

RA6804908792 MB OM926 C17-0039

RA6804910097 MB OM926 C17-0039

Diesel Particulate Filters Interchange: by OEM Number

ISUZU

OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

897608056 4HK1-TC C17-0070

897608057 6HK1 C17-0072

898155142 4HK1-TC C17-0070

8976080573 6HK1 C17-0072

8981470660 4HK1-TC C17-0071

8981551420 4HK1-TC C17-0070

8981551420 4HK1-TC C17-0070

8-97608057-0 6HK1 C17-0072

898155142-0 4HK1-TC C17-0070

A-SZXH-SG0801-K 6HK1 C17-0072

D
PF Interchange - by O

EM
 N

um
ber

OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

174311690 6-Cyl. J08E C17-0092

S1805E0270 6-Cyl. J08E C17-0083

S1805E0281 6-Cyl. J08E C17-0083

S1805E0B5 6-Cyl. J08E C17-0092

S1850E0580 6-Cyl. J08E C17-0092

S1850E0B00 6-Cyl. J08E C17-0092

HINO
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MACK/VOLVOMACK/VOLVO

OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

20231111 MP7 C17-0035

20863859 D11 / MP7 C17-0044

20864127 D11 / D13 / D16 C17-0045

20864316 MP8 C17-0048

20864558 D11 / D13 / MP7 / MP8 C17-0046

20970295 D11 / MP7 C17-0044

20992181 MP7 C17-0035

21048577 MP7 C17-0035

21082068 MP7 / MP8 C17-0089

21212426 D13 / MP8 C17-0057

21212428 MP8 C17-0057

21212429 D13 C17-0057

21212431 MP8 C17-0057

21393279 MP7 C17-0089

21395825 MP7 C17-0075

21395826 MP7 C17-0075

21395827 D11 / MP7 / MP8 C17-0089

21415912 MP8 C17-0057

21471269 D11 / D13 / MP7 / MP8 C17-0089

21755606 D13 / MP8 C17-0057

21756429 D13 / MP8 C17-0057

21804785 MP7 C17-0035

21817835 MP7 C17-0035

21850651 D11 / MP7 C17-0044

21850658 D11 / D11 C17-0045

21851879 MP8 C17-0048

21905428 MP8 C17-0048

21905492 D11 / D13 / MP7 / MP8 C17-0046

OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

22342601 D11 / D13 / MP7 / MP8 C17-0089

22413832 D13 / MP8 C17-0057

22761989 D11 / D13 / MP7 / MP8 C17-0089

22776213 D11 / D13 / MP7 / MP8 C17-0094

22806823 D13 / MP8 C17-0057

22810502 MP8 C17-0057

22810503 D13 / MP8 C17-0057

23108407 D11 / D13 / MP7 / MP8 C17-0094

85000725 MP8 C17-0048

85000726 D11 C17-0045

85000751 D11 C17-0044

85000761 MP7 C17-0044

85000899 MP7 C17-0035

85001352 D11 / MP7 C17-0044

85001366 MP7 C17-0044

85001367 MP7 C17-0046

85003793 MP7 C17-0035

85124613 MP7 C17-0035

85124653 MP7 C17-0089

85125682 MP7 C17-0035

85126281 MP8 C17-0057

2388411RX MP7 C17-0044

44965129D MP7 C17-0044

4965305NX MP7 C17-0044

4965322NX MP7 C17-0044

4969703NX MP7 C17-0044

5283799NX MP7 C17-0044

5297989NX MP7 C17-0044

Diesel Particulate Filters Interchange: by OEM Number
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NAVISTAR/MAXXFORCE/
INTERNATIONAL

OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

4166543 MaxxForce 15 C17-0128

82002806 MaxxForce DT C17-0064

82003341 MaxxForce 7 C17-0060

2510616C91 MaxxForce 13 C17-0079

2510963C1 MaxxForce DT / 7 C17-0124

2510964C1 MaxxForce DT / 7 C17-0124

2511460C1 MaxxForce 13 C17-0079

2514351C91 MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0106

2514788C91 MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0106

2516807C91 A26 C17-0136

2593981C91 MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0060

2593981R91 MaxxForce DT C17-0060

2594022C91 MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0060

2594131C91 MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0041

2594131R91 MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0041

2594165C91 MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0053

2594165R91 MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0053

2594356C91 MaxxForce 7 DT C17-0061

2594356R91 MaxxForce DT C17-0061

2594363C91 MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0106

2594369C91 DT / 9 / 10 C17-0107

2596665C91 MaxxForce 11 / 13 C17-0055

2596665R91 MaxxForce 11 C17-0055

2597475C91 MaxxForce DT C17-0060

2601229C91 MaxxForce 13 C17-0032

2601229R91 MaxxForce 13 C17-0032

2603961C91 MaxxForce 13 C17-0059

2604043C91 MaxxForce 11 / 13 C17-0127

2604046C91 MaxxForce 11 / 13 C17-0056

2604430C91 MaxxForce 10 / DT C17-0064

2604430R91 MaxxForce 10 / DT C17-0064

2604823C91 MaxxForce 13 C17-0059

2604823R91 MaxxForce 13 C17-0059

2604830C91 MaxxForce 13 C17-0056

2604830R91 MaxxForce 13 C17-0056

Diesel Particulate Filters Interchange: by OEM Number

NAVISTAR/MAXXFORCE/
INTERNATIONAL

OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

2604870C91 MaxxForce 9 C17-0062

2604870R91 MaxxForce 9 C17-0062

2604873C91 MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0060

2605039C91 MaxxForce 10 / DT C17-0064

2605123C1 MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0060

2605123C91 MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0060

2605124C1 MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0082

2605796C91 MaxxForce 9 C17-0062

2605837C1 MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0082

2605837C91 DT C17-0082

2606157C91 MaxxForce 15 C17-0128

2608438C91 MaxxForce 15 C17-0128

2609066C91 MaxxForce DT / 7 C17-0124

2611630C91 MaxxForce 9 C17-0062

2612521C91 MaxxForce 10 / DT C17-0064

2613113C91 MaxxForce 10 / DT C17-0064

264828C91 MaxxForce 11 / 13 C17-0127

3712647C91 MaxxForce 10 / DT C17-0064

3859549C93 MaxxForce 13 C17-0059

3859691C93 MaxxForce 13 C17-0056

3859691C94 MaxxForce 13 C17-0056

3936996C91 MaxxForce 15 C17-0128

5010830R91 MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0053

5010832R91 MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0041

5010834R91 MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0061

5010836R91 MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0060

5010838R91 MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0106

5010843R1 MaxxForce 10 / DT C17-0064

5010844R1 MaxxForce 13 C17-0059

5010845R1 MaxxForce 13 C17-0056

5010846R1 MaxxForce 9 C17-0062

5010847R1 MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0060

5010847R91 MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0060

5010848R1 MaxxForce 13 C17-0032

5010849R1 MaxxForce 11 / 13 C17-0127

D
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Diesel Particulate Filters Interchange: by OEM Number

NAVISTAR/MAXXFORCE/
INTERNATIONAL

OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

5010850R1 MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0082

5010851R1 MaxxForce 11 / 13 C17-0055

5010852R1 MaxxForce 9 C17-0062

5010853R1 MaxxForce 9 / 10 / DT C17-0064

5010910R91 MaxxForce DT / 7 C17-0124

5011031R91 MaxxForce 13 C17-0079

A00317258 MaxxForce 9 C17-0062

A00383921 MaxxForce 7 / DT C17-0060

A00420195 MaxxForce 10 / DT C17-0064

A00574039 MaxxForce 7 /  DT C17-0041

Q621944 MaxxForce 13 C17-0032

Q622369 MaxxForce 11 / 13 C17-0055

PACCAR

OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

649206 PX8 C17-0042

1827310 MX-13 C17-0068

1827739 MX-13 C17-0037

2134929 MX-11 / MX-13 C17-0140

2871581 MX-13 C17-0068

4710335 MX C17-0136

4969838 PX8 C17-0042

1900626PE MX C17-0103

1906311PE MX C17-0093

2131533PE MX C17-0136

501153R91 MX C17-0136

A041D451 MX C17-0103

A055H506 MX C17-0136
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DESIGNED TO FIT. BUILT TO LAST.TM www.DuraFit-Exhaust.com

DuraFit™ replacement DPF and DOC units provide equipment uptime and 
long‐term reliability that are important to the success of your operation. 
DuraFit™ replacement DPFs and DOCs provide features to help ease installation 

and get your equipment out of the shop and back to work quickly.

Gaskets and clamps included, where required,  
reducing part numbers and hassles:

•	 Exact‐fit designs 

for your specific application

•	 Nationwide installation 

and technical support

Each DuraFit™ unit will fit your diesel application
precisely like its OEM counterpart – ensuring quick
installation and exact replacement for your OEM DPF or DOC.

Not legal for sale or use in the state of California.    |   Toll Free: 1.833.299.3288
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CUMMINSCUMMINS

OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

528900 ISX C20-0114

2871469 ISL C20-0011

2871496 ISX C20-0019

2871923 ISL C20-0011

2871929 ISC C20-0104

2880165 ISX C20-0200

2880174 ISX C20-0053

2880259 ISX C20-0020

2880317 ISX C20-0019

2880385 ISX C20-0200

2880499 ISB C20-0099

2880501 ISX C20-0200

2880502 ISX C20-0096

2880505 ISX C20-0035

2880506 ISX C20-0200

2880520 ISB C20-0098

2880582 ISX C20-0200

2880589 ISL C20-0012

2885940 ISB C20-0055

2885941 ISX C20-0028

2888247 ISX C20-0007

2888248 ISX C20-0006

2888249 ISX C20-0005

2888250 ISX C20-0019

2888257 ISX C20-0096

2888261 ISX C20-0018

2888262 ISX C20-0020

2888263 ISX C20-0028

4328760 ISX C20-0057

4329543 ISX C20-0085

4330064 ISX C20-0006

4353221 ISX C20-0034

4353249 ISX C20-0200

4353251 ISX C20-0114

4353264 ISX C20-0030

4353285 ISX C20-0085

4353289 ISL C20-0110

OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

4353303 ISB / ISL C20-0111

4353324 ISB C20-0066

4353326 ISB C20-0066

4353352 ISB C20-0101

4395011 ISX C20-0084

4936734 ISX C20-0020

4936736 ISL  ISM C20-0017

4965030 ISX C20-0005

4965053 ISX C20-0018

4965054 ISL C20-0017

4965079 ISX C20-0020

4965222 ISB C20-0033

4965223 ISM C20-0004

4965225 ISX C20-0006

4965243 ISM C20-0003

4965284 ISC C20-0002

4965285 ISB C20-0001

4965304 ISX C20-0007

4965317 ISX C20-0005

4965338 ISB C20-0046

4965352 ISC C20-0016

4965353 ISC / ISL C20-0061

4969542 ISX C20-0005

4969668 ISM C20-0063

4969718 ISX C20-0018

4969719 ISL  ISM  ISX C20-0017

4969721 ISX C20-0020

4969770 ISL-G C20-0042

4969771 ISL-G C20-0042

4969846 ISM C20-0062

5284780 ISB C20-0001

5286910 ISX C20-0200

5287191 ISM C20-0003

5287231 ISX C20-0034

5287262 ISB C20-0066

5287474 ISB C20-0046

5287477 ISB C20-0033

Diesel Oxidation Catalysts Interchange: by OEM Number
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CUMMINSCUMMINS

OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

5287480 ISB C20-0001

5287489 ISC / ISL C20-0061

5287491 ISC C20-0016

5287496 ISC C20-0002

5287516 ISM C20-0063

5287519 ISM C20-0017

5287521 ISM C20-0004

5287522 ISM C20-0062

5298340 ISX C20-0200

5298345 ISX C20-0085

5298349 ISX C20-0034

5300526 ISX C20-0114

5301062 ISB C20-0066

5302638 ISB C20-0101

5304054 ISL C20-0086

5308480 ISB C20-0066

5309560 ISX C20-0030

5579299 ISX C20-0084

26266120055 ISL C20-0012

26326120259 ISC  ISL C20-0011

2594140C91 DT C20-0031

2596690C91 ISX C20-0018

A029A324 ISX C20-0200

A029D892 ISX C20-0020

A029S790 ISL C20-0012

A030W857 ISX C20-0006

A030W858 ISX C20-0005

A030W859 ISX C20-0019

A030X734 ISX C20-0020

A035E403 ISX C20-0200

A035G674 ISM C20-0003

A035H236 ISB C20-0001

A035H295 ISC C20-0002

A035H299 ISC C20-0016

A035H536 ISM C20-0004

A035H544 ISL  ISM C20-0017

A035W856 ISX C20-0007

OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

A040K538 ISB C20-0066

A041P368 ISX C20-0200

A047B275 ISX C20-0006

A047V447 ISX C20-0200

A055R125 ISX C20-0084

A064C118 ISX C20-0084

C0101-ID ISL-G C20-0042

Q620970 ISX C20-0005

Q621275 ISC C20-0002

Q621301 ISM C20-0003

Q621319 ISX C20-0007

Q621385 ISB C20-0001

Q621401 ISM C20-0004

Q621404 ISX C20-0006

Q621430 ISX C20-0005

Q621503 ISX C20-0005

Q621560 ISC C20-0016

Q621799 ISL-G C20-0042

Q622230 ISX C20-0020

Q62230 ISX C20-0020

Q622913 ISL-G C20-0042

Diesel Oxidation Catalysts Interchange: by OEM Number
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DETROIT DIESEL / MERCEDES

OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

A6804901214 DD15 C20-0010

A6804901314 DD13  DD15 C20-0068

A6804901314 MBE4000  Series 60 C20-0068

A6804901414 DD13 / DD15 C20-0091

A6804901414 MBE4000  Series 60 C20-0091

A6804901592 DD15 C20-0010

A6804901614 DD15 C20-0064

A6804901692 DD15 C20-0010

A6804901714 DD13  DD15 C20-0070

A6804901714 MBE4000  Series 60 C20-0070

A6804901814 DD13  DD15 C20-0069

A6804901814 MBE4000  Series 60 C20-0069

A6804903014 DD15 C20-0010

Diesel Oxidation Catalysts Interchange: by OEM Number

OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

20864120 D11 / D13 C20-0009

20864129 D11 / D13 C20-0009

21850645 D11 / D13  C20-0009

85001355 D11 / D13 C20-0009

85013895 D11 / D13 C20-0009

Q621417 D11 / D13 C20-0009

NAVISTAR/MAXXFORCE/
INTERNATIONAL

OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

2510787C91 N13 C20-0117

2510787C92 N13 C20-0117

2594140C91 MaxxForce 7 / DT C20-0031

2594146C91 MaxxForce 7 / DT C20-0031

2594200C91 MaxxForce 7 C20-0036

2594454C91 MaxxForce 7 / DT C20-0021

2595007C91 MaxxForce DT C20-0026

2595714C91 MaxxForce 9 / 10 C20-0025

2596407C92 MaxxForce DT C20-0026

2596666C91 MaxxForce 13 C20-0050

2596690C91 Maxxforce 11 / 13 C20-0022

2597007C91 MaxxForce 7  / DT C20-0021

2603456C91 Maxxforce 11 / 13 C20-0073

2603960C91 Maxxforce 13 C20-0024

2604039C91 MaxxForce 13 C20-0023

2604042C91 Maxxforce 11 / 13 C20-0127

2605126C1 MaxxForce 9 / DT C20-0027

2605128C1 MaxxForce 9 / DT C20-0027

2605332C91 MaxxForce 7 / DT C20-0029

2605802C1 MaxxForce 9  / DT C20-0027

3859549C93 Maxxforce 13 C20-0024

3865483C93 MaxxForce 13 C20-0023

3869133C93 MaxxForce 13 C20-0023

5010811R91 MaxxForce 13 C20-0023

5010812R91 Maxxforce 13 C20-0024

5010813R91 Maxxforce 11 / 13 C20-0127

5011044R1 MaxxForce 9 / DT C20-0027

501122R91 MaxxForce DT C20-0026

A030D952 Maxxforce 11 / 13 C20-0073

Q622370 MaxxForce 13 C20-0050
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Diesel Oxidation Catalysts Interchange: by OEM Number

PACCAR

OEM Part Number Engine Model DuraFit Part Number

187300 MX C20-0048

2871577 MX C20-0013

2871929 PX8 C20-0104

2880499 PX6 C20-0099

4329542 ISX C20-0081

4353284 ISX C20-0081

5287100 ISX C20-0081

5298350 ISX C20-0081

26222150600 MX C20-0013

1837303PE MX C20-0013

A029U604 PX6 C20-0098
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Take Good Care of Your Equipment 
with DieselTech Exhaust Aftermarket Units.

•	 Newly-Manufactured Units with No Required Core Charge.
•	 Warranty Coverage for 2 years or 36,000 Miles on Light/Medium Duty Trucks.
•	 Exact-Fit Replacement Units that Include Gaskets for Quick 

and Easy Installation.
•	 Flow Performance Equal to or Better than OEM Units 

to Reduce Backpressure.
•	 Upgraded Stainless Steel Components that Resist Corrosion 

and Enhance Durability.
•	 Complies with All Current EPA Emissions Standards.

DPFs & DOCs
Call: 1.800.277.2787

Not legal for sale or use in the state of California.

Intelligent Catalyst Technology® by:

Li
gh

t -
M

ed
iu

m
 D

ut
y 

D
PF

 &
 D

O
C

Not legal for sale or use in the state of California.



   |   For Information on the Diesel Tech Exhaust Product Line call Toll Free: 1.800.277.2787 37

DieselTechExhaust.com

CHEVROLET
YEAR APPLICATION ENGINE OEM DPF DT DPF P/N OEM DOC DT DOC P/N
1997-2000 Chevrolet Silverado C/K 

2500 / 3500 Second Design 
- DOC

6.5L 15027368 649079

2007-2009 Silverado C/K 2500HD / 
Crew Cab Short Bed (6'6”); 
153” Wheelbase Only

Duramax 6.6L 15876232  
25928420

649004 15283013 649052

2007-2010 Chevrolet Silverado 2500HD 
/ 3500HD Extended Cab - 
6.5' Box - DPF

Duramax 6.6L 15909020 649014

2008-2010 Express 3500 / Cutaway Van 
139” Wheelbase Only; 2010, 
VIN #6 Diesel Only

Duramax 6.6L 25784982 649006 15231895 649053

2009-2010 Chevrolet Silverado 3500HD 
STD CAB, Base

Duramax 6.6L 25928415 649008

DODGE / RAM
YEAR APPLICATION ENGINE OEM DPF DT DPF P/N OEM DOC DT DOC P/N
1996-2002 Dodge Ram 2500 / 3500 - 

DOC
5.9L NA 649059

1996-2002 Dodge Ram 2500 / 3500 
Cab/ Chassis 25 1/2" OAL 
- DOC

5.9L 52103042AB 649075

2007-2012 Dodge Ram 2500 / 3500 - 
DOC

6.7L 52121426AC/ 
68188033AA/ 
52121426AH

649015

2007-2012 Ram 2500/3500 - Excluding 
Cab and Chassis

Cummins 6.7L 68035060AA 
68035060AC

649002

2009-2012 RAM 3500 - Excluding Cab 
and Chassis

Cummins 6.7L 68035061AA 
68035061AB

649003

2007-2010 2500/3500 CHASSIS CAB - 
COMBINATION DPF + DOC

Cummins 6.7L 52121891AG 
52121891AC 
52121891AD 
52121891AE 
52121891AF 

649009 52121891AG 
52121891AC 
52121891AD 
52121891AE 
52121891AF 

649009

2013 Ram 2500/3500 Pickup
- COMBINATION DPF + DOC

Cummins 6.7L 68087105AG 649012 68087105AG 649012
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FORD
YEAR APPLICATION ENGINE OEM DPF DT DPF P/N OEM DOC DT DOC 

P/N
1994-1997 Ford F-250 / F-350 Standard 

Cab Pickup - DOC
7.3L F6TZ5E212MA 649074

1995-1997 Ford F-250 / F-350 Extended 
Cab Pickup - DOC

7.3L F6TZ5E212LA 649078

2005-2007 Ford F-250 / F-350 pickup - 
DOC

6.0L 5C3Z5E212B 649076

2008-2010 F250SD / F350SD / F450SD 
/ F550SD Excluding Cab & 
Chassis

Powerstroke 
6.4L

9C3Z5H221B 649001 9C3Z5H267B 649051

2008-2010 F250SD / F350SD / F450SD / 
F550SD Cab & Chassis

Powerstroke 
6.4L

9C3Z5H221A 649007 9C3Z5H267A 649057

2015-2019 Ford Transit 150 / 250 / 350 
All Vans, and Cab & Chassis - 
DPF & DOC

3.2L CK4Z-5H270-A / 
GK4Z-5H270-A

649016 CK4Z-5H270-A / 
GK4Z-5H270-A

649016

FREIGHTLINER
YEAR APPLICATION ENGINE OEM DPF DT DPF P/N OEM DOC DT DOC P/N
2007-2009 Sprinter 2500/3500 Sprinter 3.0L 68011959AA 

A9064901592 
649005 A9064902381 649055

2007-2009 Sprinter - Mercedes - 
COMBINATION DPF + DOC; 
ELBOW INCLUDED IN BOX

Sprinter 3.0L A906490060080 649010 A906490060080 649010

2014-2017 Mercedes Sprinter 2500 / 
3500 (DPF & DOC)

2.1L A9064900583 649013 A9064900583 649013

www.DieselTechExhaust.com   |
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MERCEDES
YEAR APPLICATION ENGINE OEM DPF DT DPF P/N OEM DOC DT DOC P/N
2007-2009 Sprinter 2500/3500 Sprinter 3.0L 68011959AA 

A9064901592 
649005 A9064902381 649055

2007-2009 Sprinter - Mercedes - 
COMBINATION DPF + DOC; 
ELBOW INCLUDED IN BOX

Sprinter 3.0L A906490060080 649010 A906490060080 649010

2014-2017 Mercedes Sprinter 2500 / 
3500 (DPF & DOC)

2.1L A9064900583 649013 A9064900583 649013

GMC
YEAR APPLICATION ENGINE OEM DPF DT DPF P/N OEM DOC DT DOC P/N
1997-2000 GMC C/K 2500 / 3500 

Second Design - DOC
6.5L 15027368 649079

2007-2009 Sierra C/K 2500HD Crew 
Cab Short Bed (6'6”); 153” 
Wheelbase Only

Duramax 6.6L 15876232  
25928420

649004 15283013 649052

2007-2010 GMC Sierra 2500HD / 
3500HD Extended Cab - 6.5' 
Box - DPF

Duramax 6.6L 15909020 649014

2008-2010 GMC Savana 3500 - Cutaway 
Van 139” Wheelbase Only; 
2010, VIN #6 Diesel Only

Duramax 6.6L 25784982 649006 15231895 649053

2009-2010 GMC Sierra 3500HD STD 
CAB, Base

Duramax 6.6L 25928415 649008

Not legal for sale or use in the state of California.
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DPF & DOC IMAGE DIRECTORY

Light and Medium Duty Trucks (3/4-1 Ton Trucks)

Not legal for sale or use in the state of California.
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DPF & DOC IMAGE DIRECTORY
Light and Medium Duty Trucks (3/4-1 Ton Trucks)

649010

649015

649016

649014

649009

649013

649012

Not legal for sale or use in the state of California.
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DPF & DOC IMAGE DIRECTORY

Light and Medium Duty Trucks (3/4-1 Ton Trucks)

42 Not legal for sale or use in the state of California.
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DPF & DOC IMAGE DIRECTORY
Light and Medium Duty Trucks (3/4-1 Ton Trucks)
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649078

649075

649079

649076
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TO KEEP YOUR CAPITAL EQUIPMENT ON THE ROAD LONGER, 
AP Emissions Technologies is excited to offer you a convenient single source 
for durable emissions aftertreatment across our brand portfolio including:
 
DuraFit®: Only fully-integrated supplier of heavy-duty DPFs and DOCs in the USA
DieselTech®: Full line of medium and heavy-duty emissions replacement parts

 
Our replacement components combine advanced engineering, design enhancements 
and upgraded materials to improve performance and reliability. As the industry’s first 
fully-integrated manufacturer, we also test and manufacture to stringent standards – 
ensuring your parts install quickly and exceed your expectations for service life.



© 2024 AP Emissions Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Printed in the USA

NATIONWIDE WARRANTY COVERAGE FOR UNLIMITED MILES...

DuraFit™ heavy duty truck replacement diesel particulate filters 
(DPFs) and diesel oxidation catalysts (DOCs) pay large dividends 
in long-term equipment performance and reliability.

DuraFit replacement units are newly-built, exact-fit OEM  
replacements - engineered and manufactured in the USA for 
maximum service life. Using improved materials, rugged designs 
and stringent testing, DuraFit replacement units provide in-field 
performance that meets or exceeds OEM units.

To learn more about DuraFit’s improvements over OEM 
replacements, or our unlimited mileage warranty, call us 
at 833-299-3288 or visit our website.

DESIGNED TO FIT. BUILT TO LAST.™

Toll-free: 1-833-299-3288
www.durafit-exhaust.com       

DuraFit DPFs and DOCs are so durable they come with a nationwide 
3-year, unlimited mileage warranty.

3-Year
Unlimited 
Mileage 
Warranty




